Faltskyttekaren. Kungsangen 2012-04-01

Masterskap

1 Arne Korsbéack
2 Torbjorn Ericson
3 Jan Rengbrand
4 Lars Lindgren
5 Ake Arbrink
6 Stefan Lundqvist
7 Olle Gabrielsson
8 Tore Bjurvén
9 Jan Wallerstrom
10 Sven Olsson
11 Hans Hagglund
12 Gdran Hagg
13 Kjell Lind
14 Bo Wiqvist
15 Bengt Lindblad
16 Patrik Johansson
17 Hans Eriksson
18 Per Linder
19 Sten Olov Aberg
20 Margareta Ottosson

Klass GF 70

1 Hans Lindstrém

2 Sven Olof Mattsson

3 Goran Tibell

4 Acke Jansson

5 Ernst Lindblom

6 Urban Fjallstrom

7 Leif Jehander

8 Johnny Andersson

9 Stanislaw Brosowski
10 Per Erik Nystréom
11 UIf Berggvist
12 Jarl Hellbom
13 Bengt Nordstrém
14 Sonny Ek
15 Goéte Andersson
16 Gosta Henriksson
17 Leif Andersson
18 Rune Lindgren

Skultuna
Haraker
Lidingo
Fagersta
Rosersberg
Ununge
Rommehed
Lidingd
Ununge

Falu

Skultuna
Balgviken
Balinge Jumkil
Rommehed
TVOR
Rommehed
Kila

Skultuna
Sandviken
Bromma Solna

Litslena Grillby
Frétuna

HLK

Frétuna
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
Frétuna
Bromma Solna
Fagersta
Bromma Solna
Jarbo
Osthammar
Sth Skarp
Haraker
Skyllberg
Lidingo
Glanshammar
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Silver
Brons
Brons
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310
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19 Bo JOnsson

20 Gosta Lundberg
21 Hakan Engman
22 Jan Olof Spinord
23 Torsten Kardell
24 Lars Erik Bjork
25 Kurt Erik Eriksson

26 Lennart Dahl

27 Lennart Dannelind

Klass GF 65
1 Nils Lindberg

2 Borje Forsberg

3 Lars Erik Isaksson
4 Bengt Granberg

5 Bengt Myrberg

6 Borje Nilsson

7 Goran Myhrberg

8 Kjell Hellbom
9 Stig Lindahl

10 Jan Norlander

11 Risto Keckman

12 Christer Rosenberg
13 Lars Olof Hedlund

14 Kiell Lilieblad

15 Anders Granlund
16 Goran Jansson
17 Seth Blomdahl

18 Rolf Langvall

Klass GF Elit

1 Jan Rengbrand

2 Stefan Lundqvist
3 Olle Gabrielsson
4 Jan Wallerstrom

5 Goran Hagg

6 Bengt Lindblad
7 Patrik Johansson
8 Sten Olov Aberg
9 UIf Ingmansson

10 Goran Ahlin
11 Elin Ahlin

12 Peter U Larsson
13 Kjell Johansson

14 Marcus Ahlin

15 Martin Andersson

Klass GF 4

Ramsberg
Sollentuna
Lindesberg
Fagersta
Bromma Solna
Sandviken
Goteborg

Sth Central
Sth Skarp

Frotuna
Osthammar

Sth Skarp
Lidingo
Skogstibble
Osthammar
Oregrund Graso
Sollentuna
Frosunda
Skultuna
Sollentuna
Nykoping
Rommehed
Rosersberg
Jarbo

Frosunda
Roslagsbro Vatc
Jarna

Lidingo
Ununge
Rommehed
Ununge
Balgviken
TVOR
Rommehed
Sandviken
Bromma Solna
Balgviken
Balgviken
Vaksala
Hofors
Balgviken
Skultuna
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1 Arne Korsback

2 Torbjorn Ericson

3 Lars Lindgren

4 Ake Arbrink

5 Tore Bjurvén

6 Sven Olsson

7 Hans Hagglund

8 Kjell Lind

9 Bo Wiqvist
10 Hans Eriksson
11 Per Linder
12 Margareta Ottosson
13 Lars Graberg
14 Sune Pahls
15 Andreas Jansson
16 Bernt Ahlund
17 Christer Pettersson
18 Mikael Lindqvist
19 Thomas Engdahl
20 Goran Johansson
21 Johan Berken
22 Berndt Steffen
23 Stefan Sjoberg
24 Bengt Lundgren
25 Ulf Lindén
26 Eva Ahlin

Skultuna
Haraker
Fagersta
Rosersberg
Lidingo

Falu

Skultuna
Balinge Jumkil
Rommehed
Kila

Skultuna
Bromma Solna
Litslena Grillby
Rattvik
Frosunda
Sandviken
Aspa Gusselby
Roslagsbro Vatc
Botkyrka
Skultuna
TVOR

Frotuna
Rattvik
Haraker

Trosa Vagnhara
Balgviken

27 Lars Gunnar Hedstrd Trosa Vagnhéara

28 Leif Hellman

29 Lars Dahlberg

30 Rolf Nordqvist

31 Rune Backman
32 Leif Hedlund

33 Anette Dahlenius
34 Carolina Hallén
35 Tommy Lundquist
36 Anders Hasselgren
37 Calle Lennkvist
38 Mats Hallén

39 Torbjorn Engqgvist
40 Tony Jansson

41 Gustaf Pettersson
42 Lars Berken

43 Peter Fahlman
44 Andreas Olsson
45 Goran Jansson
46 Torbj6érn Karlsson
47 Stefan Stalhandske
48 Peter Karlsson

Nykdping
Safsnas

Jarbo

Skultuna
Skultuna

Trosa Vagnhara
Jarna

Trosa Vagnhara
Trosa Vagnhara
Vasteras
Frotuna

Trosa Vagnhara
Ununge
Vasteras

TVOR
Vasterfarnebo
Falu

Vaksala
Vrenaorten
Lindesberg
Glanshammar
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49 Mathias Andersson Skultuna 4 6 2 6 05 0 23 o

50 Lennart Andersson Jarbo 5 2 5 4 150 22 4

51 Fredrik Hellbom Nartuna Gottror: 1 4 4 5 2 3 2 21 >

52 Goran Backlund Balinge Jumkil 4 1 5 6 041 21 3

53 Leif Andersson Trosa Vagnhara 6 1 4 5 04 0 20 >

54 Stefan Tornqvist Roslagsbro Vat¢ 0 5 4 5 02 3 19 3

55 Claes Carlstrand Vrenaorten 3 1 4 3 350 19 o

56 Hans Ekman Trosa Vagnhara 3 1 3 3 221 15 3

57 John Erik Lennkvist Vasteras 1 2 3 4 050 15 1

58 Jesper Nohr Balgviken 0 3 2 3 104 13 o

59 Torvald Andersson Balinge Jumkil 1 1 3 1 302 11 s

60 Stefan Bode Vasteras 0 1 3 2 050 11 2

61 Jennifer Kangas Vasteras 0 2 1 0 110 5 o

Klass GF Ovr

1 Mikko Uusitalo Ununge 5 4 6 6 54 4 34 s 385
2 Emma Wallerstrétm Ununge 5 6 6 6 2 6 2 33 4 210
3 Markus Andersson Balinge Jumkil 6 6 6 5 53 2 33 s 210
4 Kalle Aberg Sandviken 6 5 6 5 46 1 33 3 210
5 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma Solna 4 6 3 5 56 2 31 o 110
6 Susanne Forslund  Nykdping 5 4 3 5 56 2 30 1
7 Sami Saari Haraker 3 4 5 4 45 3 28 1
8 Johan Andersson  Haraker 4 4 3 5 05 6 27 3
9 Kent Thiel Skultuna 5 5 2 5 44 2 27 3

10 Jonatan Thiel Skultuna 4 5 4 4 3 4 2 26 1

11 Erik Alakulju Nykdping 6 5 1 3 46 1 26 o

12 Christer Gottwall Trosa Vagnhara 0 6 3 5 533 25 3

13 Peter Hall Rosersberg 2 5 3 3 46 2 25 o

14 Emelie Hallén Jarna 4 4 5 3 151 23 3

15 Mats Andersson Skultuna 4 6 4 6 02 0 22 1

Klass GF X

1 Lars Ekstrom Rosersberg 4 6 4 6 56 6 37 a 280
2 Andreas Hahnquist Bromma Solna 6 6 5 6 6 2 6 37 4 280
3 John Johansson Frosunda 6 6 6 6 6 6 1 37 s 280
4 Tommy Hellstrom  Frésunda 5 6 6 3 66 4 36 s 135
5 Jo Eken Torp Bromma Solna 5 6 6 6 6 6 0 35 3
6 Alexander Lonegren Osseby Garn 4 6 0O 6 66 4 32 o
7 Bjorn Lonegren Osseby Garn 0 5 6 0O 6 6 6 29 =7
8 Ake Gustafsson Osseby Garn 0 5 6 6 516 29 s
9 Axel Hellstrom Frosunda 6 5 0 5 54 4 29 1

10 Stefan Griph Rosersberg 6 0 6 6 36 0 27 a4

11 Fredrik Lonegren  Osseby Garn 0 5 5 6 03 4 23 1

12 Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta 2 6 2 6 400 20 1

13 Robin Eriksson Bromma Solna 0 6 6 5 002 19 o

Lagtavling A Pris



1 Stockholm (ST)
Nils Lindberg
Jan Rengbrand
Stefan Lundqvist
Tore Bjurvén
Jan Wallerstrom
UIf Ingmansson
Berndt Steffen

2 Vastmanland (VM)

Arne Korsbhéack
Torbjoérn Ericson
Lars Lindgren
Hans Hagglund
Hans Eriksson
Bengt Lundgren
Peter Fahlman

3 Uppland (UP)
Bdrje Forsberg
Bengt Myrberg
Kjell Lind
Baorje Nilsson
Hans Lindstrom
Lars Graberg
Peter U Larsson

4 Sodermanland (SO)

5 Gavleborg (GA)

Lagtavling B

1 Liding6
Bengt Granberg
Jan Rengbrand
Tore Bjurvén

2 Rommehed
Olle Gabrielsson
Bo Wiqvist
Patrik Johansson

3 Ununge
Stefan Lundgqvist
Jan Wallerstréom

Emma Wallerstrom

Frotuna
Lidingo
Ununge
Lidingo
Ununge
Bromma Solna
Frotuna

Skultuna
Haraker
Fagersta
Skultuna

Kila

Haraker
Vasterfarnebo

Osthammar
Skogstibble
Balinge Jumkil
Osthammar
Litslena Grillby
Litslena Grillby
Vaksala

41
39
37
37
36
33
30

41
39
38
36
34
30
24

30
41
38
35
34
34
33
28

34
34
34

33
32
33

31
33
31

190

188

182

156

155

102

98

95

Hpr

Hpr

500

350

170



4 Sandviken
Sten Olov Aberg
Kalle Aberg
Bernt Ahlund

5 Skultuna
Hans Hagglund
Goran Johansson
Jan Norlander

6 TVOR

7 Bromma Solna
8 Frotuna

9 Haraker

10 Rosersberg

11 Nykdping

12 Fagersta

13 Balgviken

14 Trosa Vagnhéarad
15 Balinge Jumkil
16 Jarna

17 Roslagsbro Vato

Lagtavling C

1 Frotuna(Lag 1)
Nils Lindberg
Johnny Andersson

2 Frétuna(Lag 2)

Sven Olof Mattsson

Acke Jansson

3 Lidingo
Bengt Granberg
Leif Andersson

4 Bromma Solna
5 Rosersberg

6 Sth Skarp

7 Fagersta

8 Frosunda

Lagtavling D

1 Skultuna(Lag 1)
Arne Korsback
Hans Hagglund

32
32
29

34
30
27

41
30

32
32

39
24

30
29

93

91

88
87
86
85
82
81
79
79
73
71
63
59

71

64

63

60
56
54
49
47

59

300

180

550



2 Liding6 58 390

Jan Rengbrand 29
Tore Bjurvén 29
3 Rommehed 56 250
Olle Gabrielsson 30
Bo Wiqvist 26
4 Frotuna(Lag 2) 54 130
Nils Lindberg 29
Acke Jansson 25
5 Haraker 52
Torbjoérn Ericson 28
Bengt Lundgren 24
6 Ununge 52
7 Sandviken 52
8 Litslena Grillby 51
9 Balgviken(Lag 2) 50
10 TVOR 49
11 Rosersberg 47
12 Bromma Solna 46
13 Balgviken(Lag 1) 46
14 Nykoping 44
15 Skultuna(Lag 2) 43
16 Trosa Vagnhérad(Lag 4) 42
17 Trosa Vagnhéarad(Lag 1) 41
18 Frotuna(Lag 1) 39
19 Jarna 36
20 Trosa Vagnharad(Lag 3) 35
21 Trosa Vagnhérad(Lag 2) 34
22 Balgviken(Lag 3) 29
Statistik
Klass Antal deltagare nitttraff Forbuncatal delt
GF 70 27 25 DA 9
GF 65 18 29 GA 10
GF Elit 15 32 ST 60
GF 4 61 27 s6O 21
GFO 15 28 UpP 14
GF X 13 30 VM 27
VS 1
Totalt 149 28 OR 7

Totalt 149



Masterskap Antal delt Sn traff

GF Eliv/4 76 28
Stn figur anm c:aavst sn.traff
1 1/3 475 4,2
2 L1 kna 245 4,2
3 1/8 280 4,6
4 1/4 profil 350 4.8
5 S 20 hor 340 3,3
6 Tunna 410 4,5
7 C50 kna 540 2,4

Kompetenser

F Elit 36
F4 32

F 3 kvarst 21
F 3 uppfl 26
F2 21

F 56 guld 28

F 66 guld 26



